20°N

19.5°N

19°N

18.5°N

18°N

No responses

USGS Community Internet Intensity Map
PUERTO RICO REGION
Jul 2 2016 08:44:07 AM local 19.0069N 66.833W M3.1 Depth: 43 km ID:pr16184021

68°W 67.5°W 67°W 66.5°W 66°W
SHAKING | Not felt | Weak Light | Moderate | Strong | Very strong Severe Violent Extreme
DAMAGE none none none Very light Light Moderate | Moderate/Heavy | Heavy | Very Heavy
INTENSITY | 1-111 v V VI

Processed: Sat Jul 2 16:16:27 2016 vmdyfil

20°N

19.5°N

19°N

18.5°N

18°N



